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Pos.

0001
0006
0007
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0013
0014
0016
0016
0018
0020
0025
0029
0033
0038
0039
0043
0045
0046
0048
0049
0053
0054
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0056
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0078
0080
0093
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0103
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Référence

2849100100
2820500100
2708030100
2805990100
2811300600
2807280100
2804930100
2805310100
2805310400
2805710100
2804790100
2707170200
2005600200
2737600600
2801540200
100601520

9001230200
2704110100
111201020

2810540859
2811040100
2808120100
2723100100
2806840200
2807790100
2804860100
2802580300
2816150100
2810970200
2005170400
2807270100
2845600400
2816870100
2812750100
2801430100
2820600100
2704480100
2814080100
2000811600
2800830100
2007300200
2814430100
2002372200
2855800100
2808700300
2806020100
2002740000
2804680300
9003270100
2002372400
2801070100
2845300100
2809740100
2903870100
2707040400
2003720800
2003720900
2806730100
2848900200
2820901100
2819710200
2805890200
2818260051
2811101400
2801101700
2815659013
2855300100
2855200100
2603900300
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Liste des piéces de cet appareil : 7124483200 [L6400] - BEKO - 28/12/2007

Désignation

TOP PLATE ASS.
CABINET ASSEMBLY

REAR COVER

HANDLE

FRONT DOOR ASSEMBLY
PORTHOLE GLASS

INNER COVER

DOOR LOCK

DOOR LOCK

HINGE

HINGE SUPPORT

HINGE SUPPORT..
ADJUSTABLE FEET ASSEMBLY
TRANSPORT SAFETY ASSEMBLY
REAR COVER CAP

SCREW (B4.2*13 DIN 7981-H)
PLASTIC CLAMP

SPRING HOLDER

BOLT (AM5*10 DIN 7985 4.8-H)
USERS MANUAL (FRENCH).
COUNTERWEIGHT (UPPER)
COUNTER (UPPER) BRACKET
DRUM ASSEMBLY (COMPLETE).
TUB GASKET

SUSPENSION SPRING

DOOR HOOD-RUBBER

DOOR HOOD CLAMP(SPRING)
PULLEY

ELASTIC POLY-V BELT

ELASTIC POLY-V BELT

MOTOR CONNECTION NUT
MOTOR

SHOCK ABSORBER

HEATER SUPPORT

SHOCK ABSORBER PIN
SPECIAL BOLT

HOSE HOLDER

SIPHON...

AIR PIPE HOSE

AIR PIPE

HOSE CLAMP ASSEMBLY

HOSE CLAMP

HOSE CLAMP (g 35.6)

HOSE ASSEMBLY.

WATER INLET HOSE ASSEMBLY (GREY-
TUB INLET HOSE.

DRAIN HOSE ELBOW

PUMP MOTOR

PT SCREW 4*14

HOSE CLAMP

FILTER WASHER

DETERGENT DISPENSER ASSEMBLY
COUNTERWEIGHT (FRONT)
INTERFERENCE SUPPRESSOR..
INTERFERENCE SUPPRESSOR
INTERFERENCE SUPPRESSOR
INTERFERENCE SUPPRESSOR
TERMINAL BODY

MAIN CABLE HARNESS..
POWER CORD ASSY.
PRESSURE SWITCH

PRESSURE SWITCH.

MAIN BOARD ASSY.
PUMP-FILTER ASSEMBLY
PUMP-FILTER ASSEMBLY
DETERGENT DRAWER FRONT COVER
HEAT BUTTON

TIMER KNOB ASSEMBLY.
CABINET BELLOWS CLAMP ASSEMBLY
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Pos.

0336
0339
0340
0341
0342
0365
0367
0368
0370
0373
0401
0402
0411
0414
0415
0453
0469
0472
0472
0486
0492
0552
0553
0579
0583
0584
0585
0586
0588
0598
0605
0613
0622
0625
0632
0641
0642
0645
0664
0666
0669
0672
0677
0681
0682
0683
0687
0688
0696
0712
0713
0722
0736
0737
0762
0771
0781
0797
0799
0827
0953
0964
1008
1014
1015
1096
1118
1210
1324
1354
1368
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Référence

2845400100
2804920100
2804970100
2804950200
2800860200
2806620100
2002373000
2002372600
2806040100
2821500100
2812730100
2801350100
2802370100
2804670100
9003610100
2002371700
1800710000
2704870100
2812220100
9003270500
9003670100
2002370600
2000610200
2705810100
2705870100
2705570400
2600050000
110707100

9003270400
2810900100
2002370500
2703940800
2804960100
2805110100
2804910100
2800860300
2811590100
9003610300
2812130100
9003890100
2002372500
2810920100
2808740100
2807840100
2811250100
2807770100
2807920100
2825000100
9003270900
2810560100
2810230100
2809870500
372205502

2901250100
371202402

373500801

2804110100
2811240100
181300303

2812110100
2903090300
2816790100
2811730100
2814040100
2820610100
190100001

2600941800
2855700500
9003860300
2812130200
2002373400
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Désignation

DETERGENT DRAWER ASSEMBLY...
OUTER COVER

HOOK SPRING

LOCK HOOK

PIN

KICKPLATE BODY

HOSE CLAMP

HOSE CLAMP (g 49.8)

STEAM DISCHARGE HOSE.
DISCHARGE HOSE ASSEMBLY
FRONT PANEL

FIXER

DISCHARGE HOSE HOLDER
FRONT PANEL HOLDER
SCREW (B4.2*9.5-TIRTILLI)
HOSE CLAMP (g 28,7)

HOSE FILTER

CABLE HOLDER

CABLE HOLDER

PT SCREW 4*12.

PT SCREW (4,5*12)

HOSE CLAMP

HOSE.

PT SCREW (3,5%9.5)

SELF LOCKING CABLE HOLDER
BAFFLE

BAFFLE NUT

BOLT(M8*40 DIN 933 Z1 SP 1.4016)
PT SCREW 4*10

FILTER ASSEMBLY

HOSE CLAMP

FELT

HOOK COVER

HINGE CAP..

HINGE BUSHING

PIN

TUB SCREW..

SCREW (B4.2*9.5-TIRTILLI)
RUBBER CUSHION

WASHER.

HOSE CLAMP (g 47)
KICKPLATE COVER..
STOPPER.

UPPER COUNTER WEIGHT BOLT
HEXAGON NUT WITH COLLAR
FIXING WASHER

TUB (FRONT)

TUB ASSEMBLY (REAR)

PT SCREW 4*10

FIXING WASHER

FRONT COUNTERWEIGHT SCREW
MOTOR PROTECTIVE COVER

TACHO COIL WITH METAL SHELL(COMP

WATER INLET VALVE...
Carbon Brush Assembly (BLACK/L93
Tachometer Cover..

COUNTER WEIGTH COMPRESSION SPRIN

CABLE HOLDER

M4X10 TAPTITE SCREW.
PANEL SUPPORT BRACKET
DOO LOCK WATER PROTECTOR
WATER PROTECTOR.
SPECIALE PURPOSE

TIMER KNOB SHAFT
SPIN/TEMP. KNOB SPINDLE
SCREW (4,8*9,5 DIN 7981-H)
HOSE

HOSE ASSEMBLY

SCREW.

RUBBER CUSHION

HOSE CLAMP (@ 14.8)
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Pos.

1384
1386
1388
1415
1416
1420

Référence

2863701600
2812290100
2703943600
2824400100
2870200900
2812450200

Désignation

HEATER ASSEMBLY

RADIAL CONNECTION BOLT

FELT

SPIDER ARM ASSEMBLY(COMPLETE)
ON-OFF BUTTON ASSEMBLY
BUTTOM SUPPORT BRACKET.



